
MINI EXCAVATOR

PARAMETER
MODEL : HT08

Rated power

Bucket Capacity

Bucket width

Engine Model

Optional Engine

Operating Weight

Max. digging force

Pump form

Set working pressure

Swing speed

Travel speed

Gradeability

Ground pressure

Performance Parameter

12HP

0.025 m³

300mm

Changchai 192

Koop Europe 5

BRIGGS & STRATTON

800 kg

7.5KN

Single gear pump

14Mpa

12 rpm

2.2Km/h

30°

19Kpa

Max.digging distance

Max.digging depth

Max.digging height

Max.dumping height

Min.Swing  radius

Max. Upgrade height of bulldozer blade     120mm

Max. Digging depth of bulldozer blade        200mm 

Working Range

2450mm

1300mm

2350mm

1600mm

1100mm

Total width

Total height

Total length

Min. ground clearance

Track ground length

Track width

Dimensions

720-780mm

1300mm

2430mm

80mm

1140mm

150mm

ACCESSORIES
Multi-functions

Quick and easy replacement of accessories

Auger

Bucket

Grabber

Plain Bucket Trailer

Ripper

Narrow 
Bucket

Rake Break Hammer

FIRST-CLASS CONFIGURATION
EXCAVATOR FACTORY

Unique big arm structure design
not easy to break

Other factory arm 
easy broken design

01

03

The operation front pipeline is clear
The protective cover protects the pipeline from being destroyed

Our Other

The boom cylinder adopts 
the well-known brand
The cylinder is designed  integrated, 
which is more advanced than the 
welding technology.

04
All structural parts are 
finely processed

Shot blasting, pickling, and  
baking finish process are adopted. 
The surface has high gloss and 
high paint  adhesion.

which is more wear-resistant  than 
aluminous pump under the 3600 rpm 
engine high speed.

The hydraulic pump is a 
pure cast iron pump

05

All hydraulic pipes 
adopt high-quality 
German imported pipes

06

Well-known crawler brand
For rubber track which uses Jin Lilong/Yuanchuang brand, 
a well-known  crawler brand in China .

LEADING MANUFACTURING 
TECHNOLOGY

EXCAVATOR FACTORY

HIGHTOP has RGV assembly line and automatic welding robot, and has high static 
processing equipment to ensure the perfect bite and seamless welding of machine parts.

Long Life Strong Power 360°Rotate Low Consumption

360°

HT08

Quick and easy replacement of accessories
Multi-functions

Quick Hitch


